
NOVICE CHAMPIONSHIP
UPDATED AFTER ROUND 18  //  08.01.2020

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Rd 7 Rd 8 Rd 9 Rd 10 Rd 11 Rd 12 Rd 13 Rd 14 Rd 15 Rd 16 Rd 17 Rd 18

12 Car 12 Car 12 Car Tar Tar Tar Grass Grass Grass Grass Grass Grass Grass Tar Tar 12 Car 12 Car 12 Car

20.02.19 06.03.19 20.03.19 31.03.19 14.04.19 28.04.19 12.05.19 19.05.19 16.06.19 30.06.19 14.07.19 25.08.19 29.09.19 13.10.19 27.10.19 06.11.19 20.11.19 08.01.20

1 Alex Dodds 10 9 9 9 9 8 54

2 Greg Haugh 8 10 10 10 0 10 48

3 Rab Henderson 10 10 10 10 10 10 40

4 Grant Carson 8 9 9 7 33

5 Laura Ferguson 9 9 7 25

6= Fergus Adams 5 9 8 22

6= Bailey Hodgson 4 8 10 22

6= Jack Patterson 6 8 8 22

9 Sam Maxwell 7 7 7 21

10 Kean Cinderby 7 6 7 20

11= Eddie Keeves 6 6 6 18

11= Karl Pitkeithly 9 9 18

11= Graham Pollitt 9 0 9 18

11= Nick Robertson 9 0 9 18

15 Katie Davidson 9 8 17

16 Ben Murray 7 8 15

17 Matthew Bell 5 6 11

18= Laird Cunningham 10 10

18= Cameron Fair 10 10

20= George Robertson 9 9

20= Ron Orr 9 9

20= Andy Bowles 9 9

23= Aaron Ferguson 8 8

23= Connor White 8 8

25= Scott Gourlay 7 7

25= Derek McCrae 7 7

Denotes dropped score(s) - as per www.solwaycarclub.co.uk/events/event-rules/points-scoring

OA NAME TOTAL
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Rd 1: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 20th February Rd 7: Grass Autotest - Sunday 12th May Rd 13: Grass Autotest - Sunday 29th September

Rd 2: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 6th March Rd 8: Grass Autotest - Sunday 19th May Rd 14: Tar Autotest - Sunday 13th October

Rd 3: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 20th March Rd 9: Grass Autotest - Sunday 16th June Rd 15: Tar Autotest - Sunday 27th October

Rd 4: Tar Autotest - Sunday 31st March Rd 10: Grass Autotest - Sunday 30th June Rd 16: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 6th November

Rd 5: Tar Autotest - Sunday 14th April Rd 11: Grass Autotest - Sunday 14th July Rd 17: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 20th November

Rd 6: Tar Autotest - Sunday 28th April Rd 12: Grass Autotest - Sunday 25th August Rd 18: 12 Car Rally - Wednesday 8th January


